Brother M-K233BZ - 1 pcs. - Roll (1.2 cm x 8 m) - printer tape

General

Dimensions (WxDxH) / Weight:

Shipping Width:
Shipping Depth:
Shipping Height:
Shipping Weight:

Consumable

Consumable Type:

Printing Technology:

SKU MK233BZ
Product Brother M-K233BZ - 1 pcs. - Roll (1.2 cm x 8 m) -
Description: printer tape

Product Type: Printer tape

Printing Direct thermal
Technology:

Media Size: Roll (1.2 cm x 8 m)
Media Colour: Blue on white

Included Qty: 1pcs.

Compatible
with:

28g
8.5 cm
25cm
16 cm

36g

Printer tape

Direct thermal

P-Touch PT-55, PT-55P, PT-65, PT-75, PT-90, PT-
BB4

Compatibility Information

Compatible Brother P-Touch PT-55, PT-55P, PT-65,
with: PT-75, PT-90, PT-BB4

Miscellaneous

Colour Category: Blue
Media

Media Sizes: Roll (1.2cm x 8 m)
Media Colour: Blue on white
Included Qty: 1pcs.
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Veer opmeerksompa at priser og lagerstatus var geeldende p& genereringstidspunktet og dermed ikke kan garanteres.
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